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	01) Some media sources indicate that if Ma Ying-jeou is elected President in 2008, his election may later be voided if he is convicted of corruption, a felony.  Do you still support him to run in the 2008 presidential election?
	Total

	
	Yes 
	No
	Don’t know/Declined to answer
	

	Total
	54%
	22.7%
	23.3%
	1,002


	
	02) In the DPP camp, Frank Hsieh, Yu Shyi-kun and Su Tseng-chang have all declared that they will run in the 2008 presidential election.  Su Tseng-chang is the incumbent premier, Yu Shyi-kun the DPP chairman, and Frank Hsieh is currently without any post.  Do you think that the first two candidates should resign or take a leave of absence while running in the 2008 presidential election?
	Total

	
	Yes 
	No
	Don’t know/Declined to answer
	

	Total
	51.4%
	16.8%
	31.8%
	1,002


	
	03) Do you think that it is fair if these two candidates do not resign or take a leave of absence while running in the 2008 presidential election?
	Total

	
	Fair 
	Unfair
	Don’t know/Declined to answer
	

	Total
	14.2%
	61.5%
	24.3%
	1,002


	
	04) There are two potential KMT presidential candidates.  Who do you prefer to support?
	Total

	
	Wang Jin-pyng
	Ma Ying-jeou
	Don’t know/Declined to answer
	

	Total
	26%
	53.9%
	20.1%
	1,002


	
	05) Of the six potential presidential candidates from the KMT and DPP, which one do you think would be most conducive to the economic development of this country if he or she were elected President?
	Total

	
	Annette Lu
	Yu Shyi-kun
	Su Tseng-chang
	Frank Hsieh
	

	
	2%
	1.1%
	9.5%
	9.6%
	

	Total
	Ma Ying-jeou
	Wang Jin-pyng
	Don’t know/Declined to answer
	
	1,002

	
	39.5%
	6.3%
	32%
	
	


6.  Pan-blue Camp support ratings in the 2008 presidential election

	Time
	2006/12/22
	2007/1/15
	2007/2/7
	2007/2/13
	2007/2/26

	
	N=723
	N=900
	N=843
	N=740
	N=1002

	Ma Ying-jeou
	53.7%
	49%
	48.4%
	48%
	53.9%

	Wang Jin-pyng
	17.3%
	15.5%
	14%
	21.3%
	26%

	Lien Chan
	4.7%
	4.2%
	5%
	6.5%
	－

	James Soong
	2.1%
	2.4%
	1.4%
	－
	－

	None of them
	5%
	9.4%
	8.5%
	6.3%
	－

	Don’t know/Declined to answer
	17.2%
	19.5%
	22.7%
	17.9%
	20.1%


